
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
30 Skyline- On Track opp McPhillamy Park 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15 9.30 9.45

10 Mt Panorama Main Gate 6.05 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.50

20 Mt Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 6.05 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.50

2 Railway Hotel (Havannah St) 6.08 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.53 9.08 9.23 9.38 9.53

3 Tent City (Alpha/Russell Sts) 6.11 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.26 7.41 7.56 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.56

4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 6.13 6.28 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.43 8.58 9.13 9.28 9.43 9.58

1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 6.14 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.44 7.59 8.14 8.29 8.44 8.59 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.59

5 Bathurst RSL (Rankin St) 6.17 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.32 7.47 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.17 9.32

6 Bathurst Panthers (Piper St) 6.19 6.34 6.49 7.04 7.19 7.34 7.49 8.04 8.19 8.34 8.49 9.01 9.19 9.34

10 Mt Panorama Main Gate- (Panorama Ave) 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.52 9.05 9.23 9.38

30 Skyline- On Track opp McPhillamy Park 6.28 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.43 8.55 9.10 9.28 9.43

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am am   Bathurst Buslines 

1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45   Ph: 6331 2744

5 Bathurst RSL (Rankin St) 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47   info@bathurstbuslines.com.au

6 Bathurst Panthers (Piper St) 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49   www.bathurstbuslines.com.au

10 Mt Panorama Main Gate- (Panorama Ave) 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53

30 Skyline- On Track opp McPhillamy Park 10.13 10.28 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 12.43 12.58

2024 REPCO BATHURST 1000 BUS SERVICES                                                                                            

Skyline Night Shuttle-Mt Panorama to Bathurst CBD & Rtn

Friday & Saturday Night
775 - SKYLINE NIGHT SHUTTLE

Friday & Saturday Night
775 - SKYLINE NIGHT SHUTTLE

http://www.bathurstbuslines.com.au/
http://www.bathurstbuslines.com.au/

